

Dakota County CDA Board of Commissioners

Annual Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date: January 21, 2025 3:00 PM CDA Boardroom, Eagan, MN

1. Call To Order And Roll Call

2. Regular Agenda

- A. Election Of Officers
 - Chair
 - Vice Chair
 - Secretary
- B. Selection Of GREATER MSP Board Appointment

3. Adjournment

For more information, call 651-675-4434.

Dakota County CDA Board meeting agendas are available online at: http://www.dakotacda.org/board of commissioners.htm

Next Meeting:

January 21, 2025 CDA Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting – 3:15 p.m. Dakota County CDA Boardroom, 1228 Town Centre Drive, Eagan, MN 55123